
1. SV 1935 Kriftel 1110
Richter, Kim 367
Semmler, Anna-Lena 365
Windhorst, Carina 378

2. SV 1923 Stärklos 1082
Sippel, Tina 370
Suck, Beatrix 358
Todt, Vanessa 354

3. SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 1063
Gemmer, Sabrina 348
Hoyer, Vanessa 358
Becke, Tanja 357

4. SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 1056
Borgmann, Alexandra 361
Hartweg, Judith 343
Rotter, Claudia 352

5. SV Falke Dasbach 1962 1046
Dambeck, Daniela 350
Hartung, Emilia 347
Walther, Sophie 349

6. SV Selzerbrunnen 1045
Kuhne, Katrin 339
Pfannmüller, Laura 345
Wissmer, Sabine 361

7. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1030
Klein, Kathrin 347
Schwarz, Ulrike 345
Zindel, Jasmin 338

na. 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 0
Böttinger, Nadja 0
Kohaut, Anna 0
Seeger, Silke 0

Einzelwertung

1. Windhorst, Carina SV 1935 Kriftel 378 194,4
2. Richter, Kim SV 1935 Kriftel 367 192,2
3. Wolf, Magdalena SV St. Hubertus Mengerskirchen 363 169,6
4. Türpitsch, Kathrin SC Windecken 362 149,8
5. Semmler, Anna-Lena SV 1935 Kriftel 365 128,1
6. Schönberger, Janina SV Dornburg-Thalheim 363 109,0
7. Borgmann, Alexandra SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 361 90,2
8. Sippel, Tina SV 1923 Stärklos 370 68,1
9. Wissmer, Sabine SV Selzerbrunnen 361

10. Suck, Beatrix SV 1923 Stärklos 358
11. Hoyer, Vanessa SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 358
12. Becke, Tanja SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 357
13. Mewes, Claudia SPS Landau 356
14. Dorn, Annette SSC Rot-Weiß Weinbach 356
15. Kentschke, Saskia SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 354
16. Wadle, Anna-Elisabeth SV Biebrich 354
17. Todt, Vanessa SV 1923 Stärklos 354
18. Gieseke, Kerstin SV Asbach 354
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19. Töws, Sabine SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 353
20. Rotter, Claudia SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 352
21. Bendix, Antje SV 1925 Großseelheim 352
22. Dambeck, Daniela SV Falke Dasbach 1962 350
23. Marggraf, Yvonne PSV Grünweiß Frankfurt 350
24. Walther, Sophie SV Falke Dasbach 1962 349
25. Sieck, Julia SV 1923 Hubertus Lampertheim 349
26. Erdinger-Henß, Diana TSV 1878 Ginnheim 348
27. Gemmer, Sabrina SV 1923 Ober Breidenbach 348
28. Hartung, Emilia SV Falke Dasbach 1962 347
29. Klein, Kathrin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 347
30. Pfannmüller, Laura SV Selzerbrunnen 345
31. Hampel, Bente SV W. Erzhausen 345
32. Schwarz, Ulrike SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 345
33. Zuth, Jennifer SV Niederissigheim 345
34. Albrand, Silke TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 344
35. Hartweg, Judith SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 343
36. Kuhne, Katrin SV Selzerbrunnen 339
37. Zindel, Jasmin SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 338
38. Hertel, Nina SV 1945 Nothfelden Abt. 

Sportschießen
331

39. Schubert, Stefanie Turn- u. Sportvereinigung 1888 
Guxhagen

330

40. Schumacher, Jasmin SSV Bleidenstadt 325
na. Brandner, Meike SV Neukirchen 1864 0
na. Böttinger, Nadja 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 0
na. Klein, Tina SV St. Hubertus Bieber 1911 0
na. Kohaut, Anna 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 0
na. Kohler, Yvonne SV 1929 Rambach 0
na. Kreis, Olivia AS Ginsheim 0
na. Meier, Michele TV Delkenheim 0
na. Mohri, Yvonne SGem 1963 Donsbach 0
na. Schlusche, Yvonne SV Momberg 0
na. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 1899 0
na. Seeger, Silke 1. Frankfurter Pistolen Klub 0
na. Stork, Angelika PSG Darmstadt 0
na. Welker-Günther, Cornelia SV Elz 0
na. Wielpütz, Anke KKSV Lich 0
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